
Advanced Roman Numerals
Complete the table and change these significant years into Roman Numerals

Event Year in numbers Year in Roman Numerals

Great Fire of London 1666

Battle of Hastings 1066

End of World War 1 1918

End of World War 2 1945

Vikings first invaded 
Britain

AD 793

Spanish Armada defeated 1588

Battle of Waterloo 1815

Queen Elizabeth II 
coronation

1953

First use of modern paper AD 105

Fall of the Roman Empire AD 476

The year you were born

Number Roman numeral
1 I
5 V
10 X
50 L
100 C
500 D
1000 M

               e.g. 2017 = MMXVII  1949 = MCMXLIX

https://www.regentstudies.com


Advanced Roman Numerals Research Homework
Complete the table by finding out the numbers of these things and then 

changing the numbers into Roman numerals:

Event Year in numbers Year in Roman Numerals

The year you were born.

The number of your house.

The number of children in 
your school.
The year one of your 
parents was born.
The year one of your 
grandparents was born.
Number of calories in a tin 
of beans.
Number of grams in a bag 
of sugar.
Number of grams in a 
cereal box.
Number of miles between 
London and York
Number of miles between 
London and Edinburgh
Number of miles from 
London to Egypt

Number Roman numeral
1 I
5 V
10 X
50 L
100 C
500 D
1000 M

               e.g. 2017 = MMXVII  1949 = MCMXLIX

https://www.regentstudies.com


Advanced Roman Numerals Answers
Complete the table and change these significant years into Roman Numerals

Event Year in numbers Year in Roman Numerals

Great Fire of London 1666 MDCLXVI

Battle of Hastings 1066 MLXVI

End of World War 1 1918 MCMXVIII

End of World War 2 1945 MCMXLV

Vikings first invaded Britain AD 793 DCCXCIII

Spanish Armada defeated 1588 MDLXXXVIII

Battle of Waterloo 1815 MDCCCXV

Queen Elizabeth II coronation 1953 MCMLIII

First use of modern paper AD 105 CV

Fall of the Roman Empire AD 476 CDLXXVI

The year you were born Own answer Own answer

Number Roman numeral
1 I
5 V
10 X
50 L
100 C
500 D
1000 M

               e.g. 2017 = MMXVII  1949 = MCMXLIX
Use the Roman Numerals Calculator in this pack to check answers.

https://www.regentstudies.com


Advanced Roman Numerals Research 
Homework Answers

Complete the table by finding out the numbers of these things and then changing the numbers into 
Roman numerals:

Event Year in numbers Year in Roman Numerals

The year you were born. Own answer Own answer

The number of your house. Own answer Own answer

The number of children in your 
school. Own answer Own answer

The year one of your parents was 
born. Own answer Own answer

The year one of your 
grandparents was born. Own answer Own answer

Number of calories in a tin of 
beans. 328 (may vary) CCCXXVIII

Number of grams in a bag of 
sugar. 500 D

Number of grams in a cereal box. 750 (may vary) DCCL

Number of miles between London 
and York 216 CCXVI

Number of miles between London 
and Edinburgh 414 CDXIV

Number of miles from London to 
Egypt 2344 MMCCCXLIV

Number Roman numeral
1 I
5 V
10 X
50 L
100 C
500 D
1000 M

               e.g. 2017 = MMXVII  1949 = MCMXLIX

https://www.regentstudies.com

