Advanced Roman Numerals

Complete the table and change these significant years into Roman Numerals

Event	Year in numbers	Year in Roman Numerals
Great Fire of London	1666	
Battle of Hastings	1066	
End of World War 1	1918	
End of World War 2	1945	
Vikings first invaded Britain	AD 793	
Spanish Armada defeated	1588	
Battle of Waterloo	1815	
Queen Elizabeth II coronation	1953	
First use of modern paper	AD 105	
Fall of the Roman Empire	AD 476	
The year you were born		

Number	Roman numeral
1	I
5	V
10	X
50	L
100	С
500	D
1000	М

e.g. 2017 = MMXVII

1949 = MCMXLIX



Advanced Roman Numerals Research Homework

Complete the table by finding out the numbers of these things and then changing the numbers into Roman numerals:

Event	Year in numbers	Year in Roman Numerals
The year you were born.		
The number of your house.		
The number of children in your school.		
The year one of your parents was born.		
The year one of your grandparents was born.		
Number of calories in a tin of beans.		
Number of grams in a bag of sugar.		
Number of grams in a cereal box.		
Number of miles between London and York		
Number of miles between London and Edinburgh		
Number of miles from London to Egypt		

Number	Roman numeral
1	I
5	V
10	X
50	L
100	С
500	D
1000	М

e.g. 2017 = MMXVII

1949 = MCMXLIX



Advanced Roman Numerals Answers

Complete the table and change these significant years into Roman Numerals

Event	Year in numbers	Year in Roman Numerals
Great Fire of London	1666	MDCLXVI
Battle of Hastings	1066	MLXVI
End of World War 1	1918	MCMXVIII
End of World War 2	1945	MCMXLV
Vikings first invaded Britain	AD 793	DCCXCIII
Spanish Armada defeated	1588	MDLXXXVIII
Battle of Waterloo	1815	MDCCCXV
Queen Elizabeth II coronation	1953	MCMLIII
First use of modern paper	AD 105	cv
Fall of the Roman Empire	AD 476	CDLXXVI
The year you were born	Own answer	Own answer

Number	Roman numeral
1	I
5	V
10	×
50	L
100	С
500	D
1000	М

e.g. 2017 = MMXVII

1949 = MCMXLIX

Use the Roman Numerals Calculator in this pack to check answers.



Advanced Roman Numerals Research Homework Answers

Complete the table by finding out the numbers of these things and then changing the numbers into Roman numerals:

Event	Year in numbers	Year in Roman Numerals
The year you were born.	Own answer	Own answer
The number of your house.	Own answer	Own answer
The number of children in your school.	Own answer	Own answer
The year one of your parents was born.	Own answer	Own answer
The year one of your grandparents was born.	Own answer	Own answer
Number of calories in a tin of beans.	328 (may vary)	CCCXXVIII
Number of grams in a bag of sugar.	500	D
Number of grams in a cereal box.	750 (may vary)	DCCL
Number of miles between London and York	216	ссхи
Number of miles between London and Edinburgh	414	CDXIV
Number of miles from London to Egypt	2344	MMCCCXLIV

Number	Roman numeral
1	I
5	V
10	×
50	L
100	С
500	D
1000	М

e.g. 2017 = MMXVII

1949 = MCMXLIX

